Contents

Acknowledgements

1

What is constitutional idolatry?

2 Venerating a text: some positive aspects of constitutional
idolatry

3 Educating the citizenry?

4 The reality of ‘We the People’ constitutional claims

5 Invigorating democracies?

6 A ‘good’ constitution is essential to state survival

7 Constitutional paternalism: the rise and problematic use
of constitutional guardian rhetoric

8 Idolatry and constitutional change

9 Constitutional idolatry and democracy: a preliminary
conclusion

Bibliography

Index

vi

30
36
58
87
110

131
158

181

192
201



