## Contents

Acknow	vledgements	vi
1	What is constitutional idolatry?	1
2	Venerating a text: some positive aspects of constitutional idolatry	30
3	Educating the citizenry?	36
4	The reality of 'We the People' constitutional claims	58
5	Invigorating democracies?	87
6	A 'good' constitution is essential to state survival	110
7	Constitutional paternalism: the rise and problematic use of constitutional guardian rhetoric	131
8	Idolatry and constitutional change	158
9	Constitutional idolatry and democracy: a preliminary conclusion	181
Bibliography Index		192 201